Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Ancell - (1154075) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:24.12
1:25.07
1:25.26
1:25.45
1:25.99
1:27.14
1:27.37
1:28.99
1:29.71
1:30.52
1:32.30
1:32.36
1:32.37
1:33.29
1:33.29
1:35.27
1:36.50
1:45.05
1:51.28
1:54.25

1:57.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:25.07

1:24.12
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

201
194
193
191
188
180
179
169
165
161

151
151
147
147
138
133
103
86

80

73

WA Pts

194
201

Round

m m M m

T

Round

F
F

Date

07/10/117
1211117
31/01/16
17/09/17
23/01/17
24/09/17
26/03/16
05/06/16
07/03/15
18/12/16
05/04/15
07/06/15
17/09/16
03/10/15
03/10/15
20/12/14
24/01/15
22/06/14
24/05/14
20/04/14
15/12/13

Date

1211117
07/10/17

Meet

Gloucester Autumn Meet

Severnside Tritions Club Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester Sprint Meet 2017
Gloucester County Championships
Bristol North Junior Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker
Weston 13th Easter Open Meet
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet

Bristol North Junior Open Meet

Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015
Severnside Tritons Club Championships 2015

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet

Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet
Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014
Southwold SC May Meet

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

City of Newport Christmas Cracker

Meet

Severnside Tritions Club Championships

Gloucester Autumn Meet

Venue

Gloucester

Bristol

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Hutton Moor
Weston super Mare
Hutton Moor
Gloucester

Bristol

Hutton Moor
Weston Super Mare
Weston super Mare
Thornbury
Gloucester

Millfield

Swindon

Newport

Weston super Mere
Weston

Newport

Venue

Bristol

Gloucester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Severnside 3
Severnside 4
Severnside 2
Severnside 3
Severnside 2
Severnside 3
Severnside 3
Severnside 3
Severnside 2
Severnside 3

3
Severnside 3
Severnside 3
Severnside 4
Severnside 4
Severnside 3

3
Severnside 4
Severnside 3
Severnside 3
Severnside 4

Club Swam Under Level

Severnside 4

Severnside 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:27.14
1:25.45
1:25.99
1:30.52
1:32.37
1:28.99
1:27.37
1:25.26
1:33.29
1:33.29
1:32.36
1:32.30
1:29.71
1:36.50
1:35.27
1:45.05
1:51.28
1:54.25

1:57.59

Copyright 2024

191
188
161
151
169
179
193

147

151
152
165
133
138
103
86
80
73

24/09/17
17/09/17
23/01/117
18/12/16
17/09/16
05/06/16
26/03/16
31/01/16
03/10/15
03/10/15
07/06/15
05/04/15
07/03/15
24/01/15
20/12/14
22/06/14
24/05/14
20/04/14
15/12/13

Bristol North Junior Open Meet

Gloucester Sprint Meet 2017

Gloucester County Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Bristol North Junior Open Meet

Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Severnside Tritons Club Championships 2015
Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Weston 13th Easter Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet
Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet
Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014
Southwold SC May Meet

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

City of Newport Christmas Cracker

Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Gloucester

Bristol

Weston super Mare
Hutton Moor
Weston super Mare
Gloucester
Gloucester
Thornbury

Weston Super Mare
Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Swindon

Millfield

Newport

Weston super Mere
Weston

Newport

Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside

Severnside

Severnside

Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside

Severnside

Page 2/2
3
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



