Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Ancell - (1154075) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:24.12	201	F	07/10/17	Gloucester Autumn Meet	Gloucester	Severnside	3
1:25.07	194	F	12/11/17	Severnside Tritions Club Championships	Bristol	Severnside	4
1:25.26	193	F	31/01/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:25.45	191	F	17/09/17	Gloucester Sprint Meet 2017	Gloucester	Severnside	3
1:25.99	188	Н	23/01/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:27.14	180	F	24/09/17	Bristol North Junior Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Severnside	3
1:27.37	179	Н	26/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Severnside	3
1:28.99	169	F	05/06/16	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Severnside	3
1:29.71	165	F	07/03/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:30.52	161	F	18/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Severnside	3
1:32.30	152	Н	05/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
1:32.36	151	F	07/06/15	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Severnside	3
1:32.37	151	F	17/09/16	Bristol North Junior Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Severnside	3
1:33.29	147	F	03/10/15	Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015	Thornbury	Severnside	4
1:33.29	147	F	03/10/15	Severnside Tritons Club Championships 2015	Gloucester	Severnside	4
1:35.27	138	F	20/12/14	Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Severnside	3
1:36.50	133	Н	24/01/15	Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon		3
1:45.05	103	F	22/06/14	Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014	Newport	Severnside	4
1:51.28	86	F	24/05/14	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston super Mere	Severnside	3
1:54.25	80	Н	20/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Severnside	3
1:57.59	73	F	15/12/13	City of Newport Christmas Cracker	Newport	Severnside	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.07	194	F	12/11/17	Severnside Tritions Club Championships	Bristol	Severnside	4
1:24.12 Copyright 2024	201 4	F	07/10/17	Gloucester Autumn Meet	Gloucester	Severnside Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:27.14	180	F	24/09/17	Bristol North Junior Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Severnside	3
1:25.45	191	F	17/09/17	Gloucester Sprint Meet 2017	Gloucester	Severnside	3
1:25.99	188	Н	23/01/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:30.52	161	F	18/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Severnside	3
1:32.37	151	F	17/09/16	Bristol North Junior Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Severnside	3
1:28.99	169	F	05/06/16	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Severnside	3
1:27.37	179	Н	26/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Severnside	3
1:25.26	193	F	31/01/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:33.29	147	F	03/10/15	Severnside Tritons Club Championships 2015	Gloucester	Severnside	4
1:33.29	147	F	03/10/15	Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015	Thornbury	Severnside	4
1:32.36	151	F	07/06/15	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Severnside	3
1:32.30	152	Н	05/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
1:29.71	165	F	07/03/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:36.50	133	Н	24/01/15	Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon		3
1:35.27	138	F	20/12/14	Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Severnside	3
1:45.05	103	F	22/06/14	Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014	Newport	Severnside	4
1:51.28	86	F	24/05/14	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston super Mere	Severnside	3
1:54.25	80	Н	20/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Severnside	3
1:57.59	73	F	15/12/13	City of Newport Christmas Cracker	Newport	Severnside	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS